| Rasuwagadhi Hydropower Company Limited Maharajgunj, Kathmandu Invitation for Bids | | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------------|--|-------------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|
| | | | | | | |
| Rasuwagadhi Hydropower Company Limited invites sealed bids (electronic bids) from Nepalese eligible bidders for the construction of Truss Shed under National Competitive Bidding procedures. | | | | | | |
| 2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information regarding the Bidding Documents at the office of Rasuwagadhi Hydropower Company Limited , House No: 223, Kapan Marg, Ward No-3, Maharajgunj, Kathmandu, Nepal Tel: +977 (1) 4371744, 4371794 | | | | | | |
| or may visit PPMO e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp to download the documents for e-submission. | | | | | | |
| 3. Bidders must submit their bid electronically from PPMO's e-GP system. | | | | | | |
| S. N. | Bid Invitation No. | Description of Work | Bid Security Amount (NRs.) | Bid Validity Period | Cost of Bid Document (NRs.) | Last Date and Time for Bid Submission |
| 1 | RGHPCL/ RGHEP/ 079/80-BC | Construction of Truss Shed at Rasuwagadhi Hydroelectric Project, Timure, Rasuwa | 75,000.00 | 90 days after bid opening | 2,000.00 | On or before 12:00 hrs, 8 December 2022 |